Friends for Ginther

Jennifer

Nordquest

AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
Embassy Suites
Fireball Press
Embassy Suites
South Restaurant
The Golf Course at Glen Mills
Embassy Suites
First Data

Fork Restaurant
Facebook
Facebook
Embassy Suites
Embassy Suites
Embassy Suites
Embassy Suites
Meter

Facebook
Google

Meter

Meter

Verizon Wireless
Triumph Communications
First Data

First Data

Roosters

Pelotonia

Lutheran Social Services of Central Ohio
iTunes

McTigue & Colombo

Time Warner Cable

NGP Van

McTigue & Colombo
McTigue & Colombo
Marcella's Italian Kitchen
Target

Meter

Huntington National Bank
Triumph Communications
Verizon Wireless
Mitchells Steakhouse

OSU Golf Course

Due Amici

McTigue & Colombo
NAACP

USPS

Champions Golf Course
Rib Joint

Meter

Facebook

Huntington National Bank
The Lakes Golf Course
Google

2016 Annual Report

11950 SW Garden Place
11950 SW Garden Place
11950 SW Garden Place
11950 SW Garden Place
9000 Bartram Ave

27 E 5th Avenue

9000 Bartram Ave

600 N Broad St

221 Glen Mills Road
9000 Bartram Ave

P.O. Box 5180

306 Market St

156 University Ave

156 University Ave
9000 Bartram Ave

9000 Bartram Ave

9000 Bartram Ave

9000 Bartram Ave

2700 Impound Lot Rd
156 University Ave
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
2700 Impound Lot Rd
2700 Impound Lot Rd
957 Summit St

PO Box 25505

1480 Dublin Rd

P.O. Box 5180

P.O. Box 5180

897 City Park Ave

351 W Nationwide Blvd

500 W Wilson Bridge Rd #245

1 Infinite Loop

545 E Town St

PO Box 0916

1101 15™ Street NW, Ste 500
545 E Town St

545 E Town St

1319 Polaris Pkwy

1717 Olentangy River Rd
2700 Impound Lot Rd
41S. High Street

1480 Dublin Rd

PO Box 25505

45 North Third St

3605 Tremont Rd

67 E Gay Street

545 E Town St

PO Box 9463

850 Twin Rivers Drive
3900 Westerville Rd
6585 Morse Road

2700 Impound Lot Rd
156 University Ave

415, High Street

6740 Worthington Rd
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy

Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Philadelphia
Columbus
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Glen Mills
Philadelphia
Simi Valley
Philadelphia
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Columbus
Palo Alto
Mountain View
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Lehigh Valley
Columbus
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Cupertino
Columbus
Carol Stream
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Lehigh Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Palo Alto
Columbus
Westerville
Mountain View

20f 5

OH

97223
19153
43210
19153
19130
19342
19153
93062
19106
94301
94301
19153
19153
19153
19153
43207
94301
94043
43207
43207
43201
18002
43215
93062
93062
43206
43215
43085

43215
60132
20005
43215
43215
43240
43212
43207
43215
43215
18002
43215
43221
43215
43215
43209
43212
43224
43054
43207
94301
43215
43085
94043

07/27/16
07/27/16
07/27/16
07/27/16
07/27/16
07/28/16
07/28/16
07/29/16
07/29/16
07/29/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/02/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/04/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
08/08/16
08/08/16
08/08/16
08/12/16
08/12/16
08/12/16
08/12/16
08/15/16
08/15/16
08/15/16
08/15/16
08/15/16
08/23/16
08/24/16
08/25/16
08/26/16
08/29/16
08/29/16
08/30/16
08/30/16
08/30/16
08/31/16
08/31/16
09/01/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16

3241
3241
3241
3241

Mobile Phones
Mobile Phones
Mobile Phones
Mobile Phones
Travel

Printing

Travel

Meeting Expense
Travel

Travel

Service Fee
Travel
Advertisement
Advertisement
Travel

Trave!

Travel

Travel

Parking
Advertisement
Advertising
Parking

Parking

Office Supplies
Cell Phones
Campaign Assistant Pay
Service Fee
Service Fee
Meeting Expense
Donation
Donation

Office Supplies
Legal Services
Internet Service
Fundraising Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Meeting Expense
Office Supplies
Parking
Statement Fee
Campaign Assistant Pay
Cell Phones
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Legal Services
Contribution
Postage

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Parking
Advertisement
Service Charge
Meeting Expense
Advertising

Statement of Expenditures




